Comitato
Regionale
Toscana

CODICE GARA: TOSENO002

CAMP.REGIONALE MINIENDURO 2022
TOSCANA/UMBRIA
MC ADVENTURES
ANGHIARI (AR), 2022/03/12

GIORNATA UNICA
CLASSIFICA SQUADRE DELLA GIORNATA 1

Comitato
Regionale
Umbria

CLs

SQUADRA NUM LICENZA

PEPE BEVAGNA

802 S02042
807 T00108
832 WO00307
824 00715

BOJAWA RACING TEAM

801 R02940
816 01728
830 V04458
852 X01056

MC PONTE SAN GIOVANNI A

827 S02126
818 U04247
819 WO00897
854 X11517

TORRE DELLA MELORIA

888 Y01366
822 03681
858 X12977
833 V04462

MC PONTEDERA

836
842
809
841

MOTO CLUB PRATO

803 T01503
884 X06710
885 X13159
876 X13158

TEAM CEI MOTO

805
808
839
857

MC PONTE SAN GIOVANNI B

817 T05267
835 X09746
889 Y01695

X11953
V01431
T01223
V04183

V03406
T00531
V04186
W03326

CONCORRENTE

MELCHIORRI Gabriele
LOMBARDO Yuri
LOMBARDO Leone
SIMEONI Tommaso

GUASTINI Niko
GIRALDI Duccio
BARGI Lorenzo
CIANI Thomas

MANCINI Matteo
MANCA Enis Giuseppe
RICCI Alessio
VESCOVI Lorenzo

BIANCHETTI Tommaso
PIZZETTI Riccardo
GARFAGNOLI Loris
MASOLINI Marco

BARLI Filippo
GHERA Alessio
TORNABONI Nicolas
MARIANI Andrea

GIULIANI Matteo
SARCHI Anna
MATTEI Alessandro
MATTEI Francesco

MEAZZINI Francesco
PITZOI Diego

CEl Davide
LUCIANO Michele

GENTILE Edoardo
ALUNNI MINCIOTTI Edoardo
ALUNNI MINCIOTTI Giorgia

CLsS

MEAUMB
MESUMB
MECUMB
MESUMB

MEATOS
MEJTOS
MECTOS
MECTOS

MEAUMB
MEJUMB
MESUMB
MECUMB

MEATOS
MEJTOS
MEDTOS
MECTOS

MESTOS
MEJTOS
MEATOS
MEJTOS

MESTOS
MEFTOS
MEDTOS
MEDTOS

MEATOS
MESTOS
MESTOS
MECTOS

MEAUMB
MEAUMB
MEFUMB

AN

07
08
12
09

07

07
10
08
11

08
10

11

08
10
13
13

07
08
09
12

07
07

MOTOCLUB

PEPE BEVAGNA
PEPE BEVAGNA
PEPE BEVAGNA
PEPE BEVAGNA

BOJAWA RACIN
BOJAWA RACIN
BOJAWA RACIN
BOJAWA RACIN

PONTE SAN Gl
PONTE SAN GI
PONTE SAN GI
PONTE SAN GI

TORRE DELLA
TORRE DELLA
TORRE DELLA
TORRE DELLA

PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA

PRATO
PRATO
PRATO
PRATO

TEAM CEI MOT
TEAM CEI MOT
TEAM CEI MOT
TEAM CEI MOT

PONTE SAN Gl
PONTE SAN Gl
PONTE SAN GI

MOTO

HUSQVARNA 12
KTM 85 2T
KTM 65 2T
HUSQVARNA 85

BETA 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 85
HUSQVARNA 65
HUSQVARNA 65

HUSQVARNA 12
KTM 85 2T
HUSQVARNA 85
KTM 65 2T

FANTIC 125 2
YAMAHA 85 2T
YAMAHA 65 2T
HUSQVARNA 65

GAS GAS 85 2
KTM 85 2T

YAMAHA 125 2
YAMAHA 85 2T

KTM 85 2T
HUSOVARNA 85
KTM 50 2T
HUSQVARNA 50

HUSQVARNA 12
KTM 85 2T

KTM 85 2T

GAS GAS 65 2

KTM 125 2T
GAS GAS 125
KTM 65 2T

CAT

M
M
M

M
M
M

M
M
M
M

M
M
M
M

REG

umB
uvB
uvB
uvB

TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS

uvB
uvB
UMB
umB

TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS

TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS

TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS

TOS
TOS
TOS
TOS

UvB
UvB
UvB

PUNTI

10
20
17
17

17

17

15
15

13

17

15
13

17
20

TOT GAP
60

60 0
54 6
51 9
45 15
45 15
45 15
19 41

CSG1.99. GEN/ 1

?*-g Elaborazione dati: ASD CRONOMETRISTIPRATO

v

Risultati: enduro.ficr.it



